

BUHLER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Rate Sheet 2025-2026

3's Class

Registration Fee \$85 Monthly Tuition Fee \$120 Mondays & Wednesdays 9:00-11:15 Child must be three by September 1st

Prekindergarten

Registration Fee \$85 Monthly Tuition Fee \$160 Mondays/Tuesdays/Wednesdays from 9:00-12:00 Child must be age four by September 1st

Kindergarten

Registration Fee \$250 Monthly Tuition Fee \$200 Mondays/Tuesdays/Wednesdays from 9:00-12:30 Child must be age five by September 1st

Elementary Grades 1st-6th

Registration Fee \$360 Monthly Tuition Fee \$225 Mondays/Tuesdays/Wednesdays from 9:00-12:30

THURSDAYS - We offer optional extracurricular activities on Thursdays. The extracurricular activity is included in the monthly tuition rate. The extracurricular activities are for our prekindergarten students and up. *9:00-11:00 Prekindergarten and Kindergarten students

*9:00-12:30 Elementary students

*Tutoring is available on Thursdays. For your convenience, we have a list of teachers/tutors who provide tutoring. Rates are set by the teacher/tutors. Payments are made to the tutor and are paid in advance.

ENRICHMENT PROGRAM BEFORE/AFTER SCHOOL

8:30-2:00 Monday through Thursday \$7/day per child

To ensure we have the appropriate staff-to-student ratio, parents must sign up and prepay for this service. *A 10% discount on two or more children's monthly tuition. Employees will receive a 10% discount on their child's monthly tuition.*